
Southern Tier NY

Total Living

Have Email

Mailable

Alumni Couples

Active Employment Information

Admissions Volunteers

Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers

Total Donors

Current Fiscal Year Donors

Prior Fiscal Year Donors

Average Lifetime Recognition Giving

Binghamton Fund Donors

Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over $10K

Harpur

SOM

DSON

Watson

CCPA including SEHDCCPA

SOE including SEHDSOE

Preferred

School

Attended

Undergrad

Attended

Grad

 12,387

 8,361

 12,356

 577

 6,191

 49

 882

 4,184

 935

 1,101

 3,669

 82

 4,713

 1,424

 841

 1,779

 1,214

 2,239

 4,097

 924

 791

 1,746

 1,890

 986

 746

 786

 769

 739

 1,597

$527

Total

Attended

Total

 57,966

 13,731

 3,803

 8,688

 5,335

 2,817

 12,210 N/A N/A N/A

Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they 

received their earliest degree. 

Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be 

counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they 

received two degrees. 

Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple 

schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a 

single school will only be counted once for that school.

Top Ten Occupations

Education-Secondary  527

Nursing  339

Social Work/Human Services  225

Education-Higher Edu/Admin  200

Education-Instructor/Adjunct/Lecturer  198

Management  187

Accounting  182

Education-Elementary  164

Computer Programmer  162

Computer Science  159

Top Ten Employers

 541Binghamton University

 257IBM Corporation

 256Lockheed Martin Corporation

 154United Health Services

 120Broome Community College

 101Lourdes

 94BAE Systems Platform Solutions

 79New York State Electric & Gas

 59Binghamton City School district

 57Universal Instruments Corporation

Top Ten Concentrations

Applied Social Science  952

Nursing  847

Human Development  718

English  576

Social Sciences  558

Psychology  513

Accounting  501

Management  437

Business Administration  418

History  410
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Southern Tier NY

Degree Earned

LHD  1

LLD  1

MusD  1

ba  3,617

bfa  33

bs  4,863

btec  252

cert  221

edd  18

ma  1,143

mat  446

mba  612

me  24

mm  74

mpa  125

ms  1,268

msed  1,045

mst  68

msw  169

mub  3

phd  283

Current Age
as of 3/30/2013

20-29  1,979

30-39  2,311

40-49  2,279

50-59  3,073

60-69  1,866

70-79  530

80-89  186

90 or older  15

Degree Year

1940 - 1949  4

1950 - 1959  145

1960 - 1969  206

1970 - 1979  1,382

1980 - 1989  2,805

1990 - 1999  3,061

2000 - 2009  3,863

2010 - 2019  1,659

Degree Year

2004  397

2005  425

2006  451

2007  506

2008  450

2009  536

2010  549

2011  566

2012  596

County/State

 2

 2

 4

Broome  10,144

Chenango  649

Tioga  1,291

New York  12,088

Broome  2

Susquehanna  293

Tioga  1

Wayne  1

Pennsylvania  297
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