Southern Tier NY

Total Living	12,387		Preferred		Attended		
Have Email	8,361		School	Undergrad	Grad	Total	
Mailable	12,356	Harpur	4,713	4,097	986	57,966	
Alumni Couples	577	SOM	1,424	924	746	13,731	
Active Employment Information	6,191	DSON	841	791	786	3,803	
Admissions Volunteers	49	Watson	1,779	1,746	769	8,688	
Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers	882	CCPA including SEHDCCPA	2,239	1,890	739	5,335	
Total Donors	4,184	SOE including SEHDSOE	1,214		1,597	2,817	
Current Fiscal Year Donors	935	Total	12,210	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Prior Fiscal Year Donors	1,101	Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they					
Average Lifetime Recognition Giving	\$527	received their earliest degree. Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be					
Binghamton Fund Donors	3,669	counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they received two degrees.					
Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over \$10K	82	Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a single school will only be counted once for that school.					

Ton	Ton	Occupations	
iop	1611	Occupations	

Top Ten Employers	Top Ten Concentrations
	100 1011 0011001111 4110110

·				•	
Education-Secondary	527	Binghamton University	541	Applied Social Science	952
Nursing	339	IBM Corporation	257	Nursing	847
Social Work/Human Services	225	Lockheed Martin Corporation	256	Human Development	718
Education-Higher Edu/Admin	200	United Health Services	154	English	576
Education-Instructor/Adjunct/Lecturer	198	Broome Community College	120	Social Sciences	558
Management	187	Lourdes	101	Psychology	513
Accounting	182	BAE Systems Platform Solutions	94	Accounting	501
Education-Elementary	164	New York State Electric & Gas	79	Management	437
Computer Programmer	162	Binghamton City School district	59	Business Administration	418
Computer Science	159	Universal Instruments Corporation	57	History	410

Southern Tier NY

Degree Earned		Current Age		Degree Year		Degree Year		County/State	
LHD	1	as of 3/30/		1940 - 1949	4	2004	397		2
LLD	1	20-29	1,979	1950 - 1959	145	2005	425		2
		30-39	2,311						
MusD	1	40-49	2,279	1960 - 1969	206	2006	451		4
ba	3,617	50-59	3,073	1970 - 1979	1,382	2007	506	Broome	10,144
bfa	33	60-69	1,866	1980 - 1989	2,805	2008	450	Chenango	649
bs	4,863	70-79	530	1990 - 1999	3,061	2009	536	Tioga	1,291
btec	252	80-89	186	2000 - 2009	3,863	2010	549	New York	12,088
cert	221			2010 - 2019	1,659	2011	566	Broome	2
edd	18	90 or older	15			2012	596	Susquehanna	293
						2012	000	•	200
ma	1,143							Tioga	1
mat	446							Wayne	1
mba	612							Pennsylvania	297
me	24								

74

125

1,268

1,045

68 169

3

283

mm

mpa

ms

msed mst

msw

mub

phd